

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8428/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/01/2016
in RP No. 2677/2015 passed by the National Consumers Disputes
Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)

RIJULIZE JACOB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEGI SIGN SYSTEMS AND SUPPLIES CO.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief)

Date : 08/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R., Adv.
Mr. Rahat B., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER